
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= PRIMARY CAPITAL ADVISORS LC; Date Recorded= 2004;
Date Recorded= 2004/09;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200409020004
92420

09/02/2004
12:59:00

PRIMARY
CAPITAL
ADVISORS LC

Grantee MORTGAGE GARDNER,
LANCE J

19 26 Lot#:88
Book:19 Pg:26

200409220005
23280

09/22/2004
02:32:00

PRIMARY
CAPITAL
ADVISORS LC

Grantee MORTGAGE GAMBRELL,
MICHAEL L

Sec:1 Twn:22S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200409280005
34590

09/28/2004
08:45:00

PRIMARY
CAPITAL
ADVISORS LC

Grantee MORTGAGE GRIFFIN,
DANIEL S

10 25 Lot#:90
Book:10 Pg:25


