Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= PRIMARY CAPITAL ADVISORS LC; Date Recorded= 2004; Date Recorded= 2004/09;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200409020004 92420	09/02/2004 12:59:00	PRIMARY CAPITAL ADVISORS LC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GARDNER, LANCE J			19	26		Lot#:88 Book:19 Pg:26
200409220005 23280	09/22/2004 02:32:00	PRIMARY CAPITAL ADVISORS LC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GAMBRELL, MICHAEL L						Sec:1 Twn:22S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200409280005 34590	09/28/2004 08:45:00	PRIMARY CAPITAL ADVISORS LC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GRIFFIN, DANIEL S			10	25		Lot#:90 Book:10 Pg:25